Vereinsrangliste Umbaustich Hallwilersee- und Umbau- Schiessen 2022
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Ort

Hamikon
Oberkulm

Beinwil am See
Meisterschwanden

Schongau
Durrenéasch
Walterswil SO
Aesch
Ermensee
Biberstein
Seon
Gontenschwil
Tennwil
Rupperswil
Niederlenz
Staufen
Seengen
Hallwil

VereinName

Schitzen Lindenberg
Schiitzenverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Militarschiessverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
SchiitzenClub Biber
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen

Freier Schiessverein
Schitzenverein Chestenberg
Schiitzengesellschaft
Sportschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft

Altnau-Langrickenbach Schiitzen

Embrach
Egg-Esslingen
Neuendorf
Roggliswil
Leibstadt
Bublikon

Fischbach-Goslikon

Buttikon
Zufikon
Uezwil
Hausen

Schitzenverein Embrach-Lufingen
Feldschitzenverein

Schitzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen
Feldschiitzengesellschaft Roggliswil-Pfaffnau
Schiessverein

Freischitzen

Schitzengesellschaft Freiheit
Feldwaffenverein

Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft Uezwil-Sarmenstorf
Feldschiitzengesellschaft

SSVSektNr

1.03.0.03.043
1.19.0.05.194
1.19.0.05.026
1.19.0.07.153
1.03.0.03.121
1.19.0.05.066
1.11.0.07.210
1.03.0.03.002
1.03.0.03.028
1.19.0.01.033
1.19.0.07.251
1.19.0.05.093
1.19.0.07.271
1.19.0.07.233
1.19.0.07.167
1.19.0.07.259
1.19.0.05.250
1.19.0.05.099
1.20.0.05.007
1.01.0.03.046
1.01.0.09.029
1.11.0.06.135
1.03.0.05.099
1.19.0.11.137
1.19.0.02.053
1.19.0.03.080
1.19.0.03.055
1.19.0.03.326
1.19.0.03.279
1.19.0.04.100
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Ort
Leutwil
Lenzburg
Hendschiken
Ammerswil
Bettwil
Wynigen

VereinName
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft

SSVSektNr
1.19.0.05.143
1.19.0.07.141
1.19.0.07.102
1.19.0.07.009
1.19.0.08.032
1.02.3.02.143



